
Subject: Undeliverable: New BLQ BID Program Manager
From: Microsoft Outlook <MicrosoftExchange329e71ec88ae4615bbc36ab6ce41109e@800SFigueroa.onmicrosoft.com>
Date: 01/29/2018 04:42 PM
To: <darin@lani.org>

SN1NAM01FT022.mail.protection.outlook.com rejected your message to the following email addresses:

Jose Trujillo (jose.trujillo8@msn.com) <mailto:jose.trujillo8@msn.com>
A communication failure occurred during the delivery of this message. Please try to resend the message later. If the problem continues, contact your email admin.

SN1NAM01FT022.mail.protection.outlook.com gave this error:
Requested action not taken: mailbox unavailable. 

Diagnostic information for administrators:

Generating server: MWHPR22MB0382.namprd22.prod.outlook.com

jose.trujillo8@msn.com
SN1NAM01FT022.mail.protection.outlook.com
Remote Server returned '550 5.5.0 Requested action not taken: mailbox unavailable.'

Original message headers:

DKIM-Signature: v=1; a=rsa-sha256; c=relaxed/relaxed;
 d=800SFigueroa.onmicrosoft.com; s=selector1-lani-org;
 h=From:Date:Subject:Message-ID:Content-Type:MIME-Version;
 bh=EU52Ha+IuWA4rGXC7mSVsEdyP8QR0x8Wlk0RZXR5hGo=;
 b=CNJKfNx2BpSPXKqfaqAtyzrSCAvYDWN8NEldagq1iwWPkZokMaWdneOppjCy0ivikPEC5pI3ytD2ecT1DJVS7TSx0coK1bUh99p4Z1reklVxDMpk5ocMtlZfMFrprjDkV6x5LmvjPqQkC7+N+qZCoEGgIIRGsTvrkwC/jiN2Aek=
Received: from MWHPR22MB0511.namprd22.prod.outlook.com (10.172.171.13) by
 MWHPR22MB0382.namprd22.prod.outlook.com (10.173.54.21) with Microsoft SMTP
 Server (version=TLS1_2, cipher=TLS_ECDHE_RSA_WITH_AES_256_CBC_SHA384_P256) id
 15.20.444.14; Tue, 30 Jan 2018 00:42:05 +0000
Received: from MWHPR22MB0511.namprd22.prod.outlook.com ([10.172.171.13]) by
 MWHPR22MB0511.namprd22.prod.outlook.com ([10.172.171.13]) with mapi id
 15.20.0444.016; Tue, 30 Jan 2018 00:42:05 +0000
From: Darin <darin@lani.org>
To: "(kters66@yahoo.com)" <kters66@yahoo.com>, "Abel Orellana
 (thegoldendrape@yahoo.com)" <thegoldendrape@yahoo.com>, "Ana Gomez "

<ana.gomez@lacity.org>, Ana Ricardo <mtliveentertainment@gmail.com>, Andrea
 Jenoff <ajenoff@bishopconatyloretto.org>, Andrew Said

<andrew.said@lacity.org>, Ann <annpapac@gmail.com>,
"arturo.chavez@lacity.org" <arturo.chavez@lacity.org>, Bradley A Luster
<brad@majorproperties.com>, "Cairo G. Rodriguez"
<cairo.rodriguez@lacity.org>, "carmenvaughn1149@gmail.com"
<carmenvaughn1149@gmail.com>, "Chrys Chrys (ckimporting@yahoo.com)"
<ckimporting@yahoo.com>, "Clyde Ahrens " <clyde.mw4@gmail.com>, "Daniel

 Chavez (36304@lapd.lacity.org)" <36304@lapd.lacity.org>, David Gershwin
<david@davidgershwin.com>, David Torres <dtorres@equitasacademy.org>, Diane

 Techam <dtecham@bishopconatyloretto.org>, Don Swartz <donswartz@cox.net>,
"Dora@fpmrealty.com" <Dora@fpmrealty.com>, Drew Sarni
<dsarni@AmcalHousing.com>, "fenixlaxart@gmail.com" <fenixlaxart@gmail.com>,
"frbakas@stsophia.org" <frbakas@stsophia.org>, Gabriel Hall
<gabriel@cppaffairs.org>, "George Gomez  " <george@thesofaco.com>, George

 Magallanes <george@urbansg.com>, "GFarias@puhc.org" <GFarias@puhc.org>,
Gilbert <gperez@cleanstreet.com>, Gilberto Rios <onewaytattoos@yahoo.com>,
"Gloria Farias (glorialetfarias@yahoo.com)" <glorialetfarias@yahoo.com>, HaRi

 Kim <hkim@kyccla.org>, Harris Cho <33817@lapd.lacity.org>, "Humberto Camacho
 (bertcam@netzero.net)" <bertcam@netzero.net>, Ida Tagliente

<itagliente@bishopconatyloretto.org>, "Jacob Segal
 (jsegal@standardmanagement.com)" <jsegal@standardmanagement.com>, "Jennifer
 Mendoza (jmendoza@kyccla.org)" <jmendoza@kyccla.org>, Jessica Borek

<jessica@rodriguezstrategies.com>, "Jim Pantazis (spoiledx4@aol.com)"
<spoiledx4@aol.com>, John Ashpaugh <31401@lapd.lacity.org>, John Kopatsis
<kopatsis@gmail.com>, "johncamkelley@sbcglobal.net"
<johncamkelley@sbcglobal.net>, Jose Guadron <jose@aye-la.org>, Jose Mendez
<jmendez@lahsa.org>, Jose Trujillo <jose.trujillo8@msn.com>, Joseph Cirrito
<37426@lapd.lacity.org>, Julian Makara <jmakara@puhc.org>, Justin Wesson
<justin.wesson@lacity.org>, Karena Godoy <kgodoy@puhc.org>, Kimberly Morosi
<kimberly.morosi@lacity.org>, Lena Pereira <lpereira@kyccla.org>,
=?iso-8859-1?Q?Leonardo_Maga=F1a_=28maganaleonardo=40hotmail=2Ecom=29_=28?=

 =?iso-8859-1?Q?maganaleonardo=40hotmail=2Ecom=29?=
<maganaleonardo@hotmail.com>, Luis Gonzalez <luis.e.gonzalez@lacity.org>,
Malka Borrego <mborrego@equitasacademy.org>, Marc Tavakoli
<marc@mdtproperties.com>, Mario Cruz <mcruz@puhc.org>, "mark.ross@lacity.org"
<mark.ross@lacity.org>, Matt Mora <mattmora8@hotmail.com>, "Mayra Jimenez

 (MJimenez@kyccla.org)" <MJimenez@kyccla.org>, Nick Ostroff
<nick@thesofaco.com>, Noah Johnson <clerk@stsophia.org>,
"originallaadelita@yahoo.com" <originallaadelita@yahoo.com>, "Patty Braendle

 (33655@lapd.lacity.org)" <33655@lapd.lacity.org>, Paul A Nassar
<offthewallgraffiti@gmail.com>, Peter <peter@thesofaco.com>, Rafael Alvarez
<rxa4413@lausd.net>, "Raul Claros " <raul.claros@lacity.org>, "Ricardo

 Villegas (Ricardo@gishades.com)" <Ricardo@gishades.com>, Rick Spicer
<rspicer@bishopconatyloretto.org>, "rmalarich@kyccla.org"
<rmalarich@kyccla.org>, Ryan Allen <rallen@kyccla.org>, "Samuel Turcios

 (samuelhturcios@yahoo.com)" <samuelhturcios@yahoo.com>, "SHANENA SHAKES "
<shanenashakes@holidayinnexpressla.com>, "Steve Houchin

 (steve.houchin@lacity.org)" <steve.houchin@lacity.org>, Sung Park
<spark@opnc.org>, Susan Garcia <36795@lapd.lacity.org>, Susana Arreguin
<susana49@twc.com>, "susanaarreguin@sbcglobal.net"
<susanaarreguin@sbcglobal.net>, "Troy4SC@aol.com" <Troy4SC@aol.com>,
"vrivera@saintthomasla.org" <vrivera@saintthomasla.org>,
"WestNormandieHeights " <westnormandieheights@gmail.com>

Subject: New BLQ BID Program Manager
Thread-Topic: New BLQ BID Program Manager
Thread-Index: AdOZYbvkMcY3S3FOTvSvF3SivrxvJg==
Date: Tue, 30 Jan 2018 00:42:05 +0000
Message-ID: <MWHPR22MB05112D23FEC141FFC8EFAEF7D4E40@MWHPR22MB0511.namprd22.prod.outlook.com>
Accept-Language: en-US
Content-Language: en-US
X-MS-Has-Attach:
X-MS-TNEF-Correlator:
authentication-results: spf=none (sender IP is ) smtp.mailfrom=darin@lani.org; 
x-originating-ip: [2602:30a:2c37:edc0:681d:ce6:d41e:f428]
x-ms-publictraffictype: Email
x-microsoft-exchange-diagnostics: 1;MWHPR22MB0382;7:9Na/h0Rbl6H+K5q/JZwcS2wVOpt5918vGW0MDlknjn+sJb
/KfuIJDg+dFZdqI33+GtLGqxD0N43Y0YAGREEJ8NpA3iTPnwMsb4tbQfb4IaaPMRPFO0R8K9eFMpKGwx8yt5SURrozHarCkC5eVRqf6Exl7dizg27NKo4oCGBYnMP7BAuPkhpbFbdmKsvgTqaXNREe6WTrK4iwNm+7obNuz5GRZrVi26ohenGAommM61dDUXs3ec6Q9hRt85sjzdOx
x-ms-office365-filtering-correlation-id: 7765b4f9-6b54-47f4-9d17-08d5677a4975
x-microsoft-antispam: UriScan:;BCL:0;PCL:0;RULEID:(7020095)(4652020)(7021125)(4534165)(7022125)(4603075)(4627221)(201702281549075)(7048125)(7024125)(7027125)(7028125)(7023125)(5600026)(4604075)(3008032)
(2017052603307)(7153060)(7193020);SRVR:MWHPR22MB0382;
x-ms-traffictypediagnostic: MWHPR22MB0382:
x-microsoft-antispam-prvs: <MWHPR22MB03821A4E3D15C2930C7C1BD7D4E40@MWHPR22MB0382.namprd22.prod.outlook.com>
x-exchange-antispam-report-test: UriScan:(28532068793085)(21748063052155);
x-exchange-antispam-report-cfa-test: BCL:0;PCL:0;RULEID:(6040501)(2401047)(8121501046)(5005006)(93006095)(93001095)(3231101)(944501161)(10201501046)(3002001)(6041288)(20161123558120)(20161123562045)
(20161123560045)(20161123564045)(2016111802025)(6043046)(6072148)(201708071742011);SRVR:MWHPR22MB0382;BCL:0;PCL:0;RULEID:;SRVR:MWHPR22MB0382;
x-forefront-prvs: 0568F32D91
x-forefront-antispam-report: SFV:NSPM;SFS:(10019020)(376002)(346002)(39380400002)(366004)(39830400003)(396003)(189003)(53754006)(199004)(6116002)(790700001)(33656002)(8656006)(25786009)(53936002)(99286004)
(236005)(55016002)(110136005)(39060400002)(77096007)(1191002)(186003)(2501003)(316002)(74316002)(7736002)(6436002)(7336002)(7366002)(7406005)(7416002)(5660300001)(14454004)(478600001)(7696005)(8936002)(86362001)
(9326002)(2900100001)(102836004)(81166006)(81156014)(97736004)(8676002)(3280700002)(105586002)(2201001)(6306002)(6506007)(3660700001)(68736007)(54896002)(2906002)(106356001)(9686003)(8666007)(921003)(217873001)
(1121003)(491001);DIR:OUT;SFP:1102;SCL:1;SRVR:MWHPR22MB0382;H:MWHPR22MB0511.namprd22.prod.outlook.com;FPR:;SPF:None;PTR:InfoNoRecords;MX:1;A:1;LANG:en;
received-spf: None (protection.outlook.com: lani.org does not designate
 permitted sender hosts)
x-microsoft-antispam-message-info: yBTbSPzHRWQWAARDw5KuO0t/ltdDZvdlrt4sLJn0I+pg/ZQI7zcn7QZX+1a7y+IFtQ1D15wkTVl7PJc/esLXcA==
spamdiagnosticoutput: 1:99
spamdiagnosticmetadata: NSPM
Content-Type: multipart/alternative;
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boundary="_000_MWHPR22MB05112D23FEC141FFC8EFAEF7D4E40MWHPR22MB0511namp_"
MIME-Version: 1.0
X-OriginatorOrg: lani.org
X-MS-Exchange-CrossTenant-Network-Message-Id: 7765b4f9-6b54-47f4-9d17-08d5677a4975
X-MS-Exchange-CrossTenant-originalarrivaltime: 30 Jan 2018 00:42:05.7971
 (UTC)
X-MS-Exchange-CrossTenant-fromentityheader: Hosted
X-MS-Exchange-CrossTenant-id: 1caa68c2-87cb-4972-83a7-089f88672608
X-MS-Exchange-Transport-CrossTenantHeadersStamped: MWHPR22MB0382

ForwardedMessage.eml

Subject: New BLQ BID Program Manager
From: Darin <darin@lani.org>
Date: 01/29/2018 04:42 PM
To: "(kters66@yahoo.com)" <kters66@yahoo.com>, "Abel Orellana (thegoldendrape@yahoo.com)" <thegoldendrape@yahoo.com>, "Ana Gomez " <ana.gomez@lacity.org>, Ana Ricardo
<mtliveentertainment@gmail.com>, Andrea Jenoff <ajenoff@bishopconatyloretto.org>, Andrew Said <andrew.said@lacity.org>, Ann <annpapac@gmail.com>, "arturo.chavez@lacity.org"
<arturo.chavez@lacity.org>, Bradley A Luster <brad@majorproperties.com>, "Cairo G. Rodriguez" <cairo.rodriguez@lacity.org>, "carmenvaughn1149@gmail.com"
<carmenvaughn1149@gmail.com>, "Chrys Chrys (ckimporting@yahoo.com)" <ckimporting@yahoo.com>, "Clyde Ahrens " <clyde.mw4@gmail.com>, "Daniel Chavez
(36304@lapd.lacity.org)" <36304@lapd.lacity.org>, David Gershwin <david@davidgershwin.com>, David Torres <dtorres@equitasacademy.org>, Diane Techam
<dtecham@bishopconatyloretto.org>, Don Swartz <donswartz@cox.net>, "Dora@fpmrealty.com" <Dora@fpmrealty.com>, Drew Sarni <dsarni@AmcalHousing.com>,
"fenixlaxart@gmail.com" <fenixlaxart@gmail.com>, "frbakas@stsophia.org" <frbakas@stsophia.org>, Gabriel Hall <gabriel@cppaffairs.org>, "George Gomez " <george@thesofaco.com>,
George Magallanes <george@urbansg.com>, "GFarias@puhc.org" <GFarias@puhc.org>, Gilbert <gperez@cleanstreet.com>, Gilberto Rios <onewaytattoos@yahoo.com>, "Gloria Farias
(glorialetfarias@yahoo.com)" <glorialetfarias@yahoo.com>, HaRi Kim <hkim@kyccla.org>, Harris Cho <33817@lapd.lacity.org>, "Humberto Camacho (bertcam@netzero.net)"
<bertcam@netzero.net>, Ida Tagliente <itagliente@bishopconatyloretto.org>, "Jacob Segal (jsegal@standardmanagement.com)" <jsegal@standardmanagement.com>, "Jennifer Mendoza
(jmendoza@kyccla.org)" <jmendoza@kyccla.org>, Jessica Borek <jessica@rodriguezstrategies.com>, "Jim Pantazis (spoiledx4@aol.com)" <spoiledx4@aol.com>, John Ashpaugh
<31401@lapd.lacity.org>, John Kopatsis <kopatsis@gmail.com>, "johncamkelley@sbcglobal.net" <johncamkelley@sbcglobal.net>, Jose Guadron <jose@aye-la.org>, Jose Mendez
<jmendez@lahsa.org>, Jose Trujillo <jose.trujillo8@msn.com>, Joseph Cirrito <37426@lapd.lacity.org>, Julian Makara <jmakara@puhc.org>, Justin Wesson <justin.wesson@lacity.org>,
Karena Godoy <kgodoy@puhc.org>, Kimberly Morosi <kimberly.morosi@lacity.org>, Lena Pereira <lpereira@kyccla.org>, Leonardo Magaña (maganaleonardo@hotmail.com)
(maganaleonardo@hotmail.com) <maganaleonardo@hotmail.com>, Luis Gonzalez <luis.e.gonzalez@lacity.org>, Malka Borrego <mborrego@equitasacademy.org>, Marc Tavakoli
<marc@mdtproperties.com>, Mario Cruz <mcruz@puhc.org>, "mark.ross@lacity.org" <mark.ross@lacity.org>, Matt Mora <mattmora8@hotmail.com>, "Mayra Jimenez
(MJimenez@kyccla.org)" <MJimenez@kyccla.org>, Nick Ostroff <nick@thesofaco.com>, Noah Johnson <clerk@stsophia.org>, "originallaadelita@yahoo.com"
<originallaadelita@yahoo.com>, "Patty Braendle (33655@lapd.lacity.org)" <33655@lapd.lacity.org>, Paul A Nassar <offthewallgraffiti@gmail.com>, Peter <peter@thesofaco.com>, Rafael
Alvarez <rxa4413@lausd.net>, "Raul Claros " <raul.claros@lacity.org>, "Ricardo Villegas (Ricardo@gishades.com)" <Ricardo@gishades.com>, Rick Spicer
<rspicer@bishopconatyloretto.org>, "rmalarich@kyccla.org" <rmalarich@kyccla.org>, Ryan Allen <rallen@kyccla.org>, "Samuel Turcios (samuelhturcios@yahoo.com)"
<samuelhturcios@yahoo.com>, "SHANENA SHAKES " <shanenashakes@holidayinnexpressla.com>, "Steve Houchin (steve.houchin@lacity.org)" <steve.houchin@lacity.org>, Sung Park
<spark@opnc.org>, Susan Garcia <36795@lapd.lacity.org>, Susana Arreguin <susana49@twc.com>, "susanaarreguin@sbcglobal.net" <susanaarreguin@sbcglobal.net>,
"Troy4SC@aol.com" <Troy4SC@aol.com>, "vrivera@saintthomasla.org" <vrivera@saintthomasla.org>, "WestNormandieHeights " <westnormandieheights@gmail.com>

Hi Everyone,

I just want to inform you all that I will be stepping down as program manager for the BLQ Business Improvement District as of January 31, 2018 to return home to South Dakota to attend to some family business.  
It has been a pleasure working with all of you these past two and a half years as we made Pico Union a wonderful place to live, work, and relax.  

I am passing the baton to a wonderful gentleman named Moises Gomez who will officially take over the BID Thursday, February 1.  Please feel free to contact him and introduce yourself.

His email is moises@lani.org <mailto:moises@lani.org>  and his phone number is (213) 627-1822 ext. 13.

  

Darin French

Program Manager

Los Angeles Neighborhood Initiative

800 S. Figueroa Street, Ste. 970

Los Angeles, CA 90017

213/627-1822 x13

213/627-1821 fax

darin@lani.org

Attachments:
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